Elite/ Masters /Juniors

INTERNATIONAL MAMER TRIATHLON

02/07/2011

- Mamer

Clt Nom Tps Licence Dos. CIlt Cat Sexe Club Natation Clt Vélo Clt V(km/h) Course Clt
1 KROMBACH Christian 00:48:32 12345 32 1 SE M TRISPEED 00:07:17 2 00:27:46 7 36,7 00:13:30 1

2 FOLSCHEID Bob 00:49:01 TR LUX 1 14041975 01 20 2 SE M TRILUX 00:07:25 3 00:27:34 4 37,0 00:14:04 4

3 EWEN Jerome 00:49:21 17 3 SE M TRI-CELTIC 00:08:14 13 00:27:12 1 37,5 00:13:56 3

4 BENTNER Paul 00:49:37 4 4 SE M CELTIC 00:07:45 9 00:27:17 2 37,4 00:14:36 8

5 MOOG Steve 00:50:05 44 5 SE M TRISPEED 00:07:16 1 00:27:39 6 36,9 00:15:12 13
6 BRASSEUR Guillaume 00:50:21 9 6 SE M ATCC 00:07:33 4 00:27:35 5 37,0 00:15:14 14
7 JENTGES Pascal 00:51:59 27 1 VE M TRISPEED MAMER 00:08:04 10 00:27:28 3 37,1 00:16:28 26
8 WITZLACK Kai 00:52:00 64 7 SE M FC CARL ZEISS JENA 00:09:07 26 00:29:11 9 35,0 00:13:44 2

9 SURVACI Christian 00:52:14 TR LUX 1 04041968 01 62 2 VE M CELTIC 00:07:41 8 00:29:31 13 34,6 00:15:02 10
10 KRIER Tom 00:52:21 TR LUX 1 1907199201 31 1 JUu M TRISPEED MAMER 00:08:05 11 00:30:06 16 33,9 00:14:11 7

11 KAISER Claude 00:53:15 TR LUX 1 16021972 01 28 8 SE M TRISPEED 00:08:17 14 00:29:57 15 34,1 00:15:02 10
12 BRUNCHER Alexandre 00:53:29 10 9 SE M TRISPEED 00:08:34 18 00:29:29 12 34,6 00:15:28 17
13 JEMP Hilger 00:53:29 TR LUX 12610199201 26 2 JU M CELTIC 00:09:10 27 00:29:10 8 35,0 00:15:11 12
14 HOSCHEID Denis 00:53:43 TRLUX10507197501 25 10 SE M CELTIC 00:08:52 22 00:29:25 11 34,7 00:15:27 16
15 POIREL Thomas 00:53:50 051014460750MV1FRA 51 3 VE M TRITYC 00:09:11 28 00:30:32 20 33,4 00:14:08 6

16 MOUSEL Romain 00:53:57 45 11 SE M 00:08:12 12 00:29:45 14 34,3 00:16:01 24
17 PAIS Tony 00:54:18 TR LUX 1 27091976 01 47 12 SE M CELTIC 00:08:58 23 00:29:22 10 34,7 00:15:59 22
18 MICHEL Vincent 00:55:00 68 13 SE M TRISPEED MAMER 00:08:21 15 00:30:46 22 33,2 00:15:54 21
19 SCHMIT Pierre 00:55:32 69 14 SE M 00:08:38 20 00:31:04 26 32,8 00:15:51 20
20 PRAT Marie clemence 00:55:42 230151967484FS1FRA 58} 1 SE F TRI VAL DE GRAY 00:07:39 7 00:32:15 28 31,6 00:15:49 18
21 MARCOLINI Benoit 00:55:51 050921944647MS3FRA 40 15 SE M TGV54 00:10:47 44 00:30:57 24 33,0 00:14:07 5

22 LAPLUME Christian 00:55:51 196603021 33 4 VE M TRISPEED MAMER 00:09:00 24 00:30:12 17 33,8 00:16:40 32
23 STOCKREISER Pierre 00:55:59 TR LUX 1 13101967 01 61 5 VE M TRILUX 00:10:05 36 00:30:33 21 33,4 00:15:23 15
24 DONDLINGER Steve 00:56:10 Tr lux 1 30031978 01 13 16 SE M TRILUX 00:09:49 32 00:30:22 18 33,6 00:15:59 22
25 POULAIN Cyriaque 00:56:23 74050MV1RA 70 6 VE M TGV54 00:08:43 21 00:31:01 25 32,9 00:16:40 32
26 SCHMITZ Marc 00:56:43 TRLUX12601197801 58 17 SE M CELTIC 00:10:09 37 00:30:46 22 33,2 00:15:49 18
27 LINCKELS Paul 00:56:45 TR LUX 1 07041978 01 37 18 SE M TRI-CELTIC DIEKIRCH 00:09:06 25 00:30:30 19 33,4 00:17:10 38
28 BRASSEUR Francois 00:56:47 8 19 SE M CELTIC 00:07:35 6 00:32:34 32 31,3 00:16:38 31
29 DOYLE Christopher 00:57:02 TR LUX 101111963 01 14 7 VE M TRILUX 00:10:32 42 00:31:32 27 32,3 00:14:59 9

30 LIENERS Rene 00:57:39 TRI1959032001 35 8 VE M CAB 00:08:37 19 00:32:28 31 314 00:16:34 28
31 REULAND Myriam 00:58:22 22101197 601 55 2 SE F TRISPEED MAMER 00:07:33 4 00:33:22 35 30,6 00:17:28 41
32 AUST Marc 00:59:32 2 20 SE M 00:10:16 38 00:32:16 29 31,6 00:17:01 35
33 BINCK Sophie 01:00:12 226121987 01 6 3 SE F TRISPEED MAMER 00:08:26 16 00:34:17 37 29,8 00:17:31 42
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Elite/ Masters /Juniors

Clt

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Nom

KAYSER Tom
BODEVIN Pit

WURTH Claude
SCHOCKMEL Rene
REDING Jerry
BERKES Anna

DENYS Alexandre
PIERRET Jean marie
ARENSDORF Tania
PICHERIT Alain
FELTES Carlo
SCHAEFFER Max
MARCE RODRIGUEZ P
TABAROVSKY Christop
CARRETERO LLORENT
SCHMIT Jos
KUGENER Alain
ENGELDINGER Elisabe
MAURICE Jerome
HENTGES Cheryl
PALGEN Claude
RASQUE Martine
BOLTZ MICHAEL
RUDEZ Vt

LIGIER Sylvie

HAKIM Albert

Tps

01:01:56
01:02:11
01:02:11
01:02:53
01:03:07
01:03:16
01:03:17
01:03:19
01:04:21
01:04:41
01:04:44
01:05:14
01:05:26
01:05:42
01:05:48
01:05:55
01:06:21
01:07:08
01:08:32
01:08:34
01:10:26
01:10:38
01:11:38
01:12:54
01:17:37
01:27:42

Licence

TR LUX 2 0601199301
TR LUX1 1014197101
050920243360MS4FRA

19588
TR LUX116071992 01

TR LUX 1 25061966 01

TRILUX21509198001

051019195150FV2FRA

Dos.

73

65
59
54

12
50
72
49
18
43
39
63
11
57
71
15
42
23
48
67
66
56
36
22

Clt

21

22
10
23

11
24

12
13

25

26

14

27

28

15

16

17
18

19

Cat

SE
VE
SE
VE
SE
Ju
VE
SE
SE
VE
VE
Ju
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
Ju
VE
SE
VE
SE
VE
VE
VE
VE

Sexe Club

L T g g T T LT £ £ L £ £ L 2 2 1 T 2 £ L L

TRILUX

CELTIC
CAEG
TGV54
CAD
TRILUX
CsL
CELTIC

FOLA
TRILUX
T'SCHEIER

TRISPEED MAMER

TRISPEED MAMER

CAEG

CELTIC

TRITYC
RENARDS DU DESERT

INTERNATIONAL MAMER TRIATHLON

Natation

00:09:22
00:11:19
00:11:46
00:11:02
00:09:23
00:08:29
00:10:42
00:11:46
00:11:54
00:10:04
00:14:52
00:09:43
00:11:34
00:10:49
00:10:26
00:11:58
00:14:04
00:10:51
00:10:04
00:09:56
00:13:48
00:10:17
00:10:27
00:13:13
00:13:26
00:14:15

Clt

29
48
50
47
30
17
43
50
52
34
59
31
49
45
40
53
57
46
34
33
56
39
a1
54
55
58

Vélo

00:33:08
00:34:17
00:32:19
00:34:47
00:34:51
00:35:29
00:36:00
00:32:50
00:35:54
00:35:53
00:33:48
00:37:04
00:34:47
00:37:57
00:38:19
00:36:46
00:35:04
00:37:25
00:37:21
00:38:14
00:37:50
00:39:02
00:39:09
00:38:15
00:43:18
00:53:06

Clt

34
37
30
39
a1
43
46
33
45
a4
36
48
39
52
55
a7
42
50
49
53
51
56
57
54
58
59

V (km/h)

30,8
29,8
31,6
29,3
29,3
28,7
28,3
31,1
28,4
28,4
30,2
27,5
29,3
26,9
26,6
27,7
29,1
27,3
27,3
26,7
27,0
26,1
26,1
26,7
23,6
19,2

Course

00:19:28
00:16:36
00:18:07
00:17:05
00:18:54
00:19:19
00:16:36
00:18:44
00:16:33
00:18:45
00:16:06
00:18:29
00:19:06
00:16:57
00:17:03
00:17:11
00:17:14
00:18:53
00:21:08
00:20:24
00:18:48
00:21:20
00:22:03
00:21:27
00:20:55
00:20:23

Clt

52
29
43
37
49
51
29
45
27
46
25
44
50
34
36
39
40
48
56
54
47
57
59
58
55
53
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02/07/2011

Youth A INTERNATIONAL MAMER TRIATHLON
- Mamer
Clt Nom Tps Licence Dos. CIt Cat Sexe Club Natation Clt Vélo Clt V(km/h) Course Clt
1 PAYET GREGOR 00:25:46 TR LUX1120499501 152 1 CA M TRISPEED 00:04:04 1 00:15:12 1 35,5 00:06:30 1
2 SARDAIN Gabriel 00:29:22 TRLUX 12312199502 155 2 CA M 00:04:19 2 00:17:26 2 31,0 00:07:38 2
3 KLOPP SOWA Tessy 00:32:23 TR LUX2 21121995 01 153 1 CA F TRISPEED MAMER 00:04:34 3 00:19:07 3 28,2 00:08:43 4
4 MEDVESCEK Julio 00:33:52 TRLUX11607199401 154 3 CA M TRISPEED 00:05:43 4 00:19:55 4 27,1 00:08:15 3
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Youth B&C INTERNATIONAL MAMER TRIATHLON 02/07/2011

- Mamer

Clt Nom Tps Licence Dos. CIt Cat Sexe Club Natation Clt Vélo Clt V(km/h) Course Clt
1 HERMES Eric 00:16:21 TR LUX 12081996 01 148 1 M M TRISPEED MAMER 00:03:13 2 00:09:07 1 31,6 00:04:03 1
2 HEMMERLING Felix 00:16:40 149 2 M M TRISPEED MAMER 00:02:57 1 00:09:14 3 31,2 00:04:30 2
3 HAVE Nicolas 00:16:54 TRILUX12007199701 144 3 M M TRILUX 00:03:14 3 00:09:08 2 31,5 00:04:32 3
4 MICHAUD Jean baptiste 00:18:28 146 4 M M ROUEN TRIATHLON 00:03:58 8 00:09:58 5 28,9 00:04:33 4
5 HAVE Olivier 00:18:54 129 1 BE M TRILUX 00:03:40 5 00:10:17 6 28,0 00:04:58 8
6 HEUKEMES Louis 00:18:59 56323m97 147 5 M M SCBTRI 00:03:26 4 00:10:58 9 26,3 00:04:36 6
7 AUMER Cédric 00:19:06 143 6 M M TRILUX 00:03:51 6 00:10:24 7 27,7 00:04:51 7
8 PAYET FREDERIC 00:19:33 150 7 M M 00:04:10 11 00:09:32 4 30,2 00:05:53 11
9 ALABRUNE Arnaud 00:19:44 11802199901 127 2 BE M TRILUX 00:03:53 7 00:11:18 10 25,5 00:04:35 5
10 KUPPER Judith 00:20:24 -é 145 1 M F BULGENBACH 00:04:03 10 00:10:50 8 26,6 00:05:32 9
11 HEUKEMES Marie 00:21:29 5653499 128 1 BE F SCBTRI 00:03:58 8 00:12:00 11 24,0 00:05:32 9
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